Combics Weighing Platforms CAAPP...
Combics provides support in all areas of the
process chain, from manual formulations to
PC controlled production checks.
The modular system allows for a tailor-made
configuration of the individual components
for each area. We also produce individual
complete solutions according to your specific

Platform Design Weigh cells capacity (kg) mm
CAAP P 1   - 60 FE   - L
Example of order code CAAPP1-60FE-L:
Part 1: CAAPP Platform
Part 2: 1-60FE Platform:  60 kg, L = 500 mm + W = 400 mm
-L Resolution:  5 g readability, non-verifiable
Load Readability in g Material Length
range S: Stainless steel; Platform
in kg not verifiable verifiable G: Galvanized; Cable
15.000d 30.000d 3.000e 2 + 3.000e P: Powder coated in m
Order MR
number - L - I - BCE - NCE Load plate Base frame
1-3DC 3 0.2 0.1 1 0.5 | 1 S G 3
1-6DC 6 0.5 0.2 2 1 | 2 S G 3
1-15DC 15 1 0.5 5 2 | 5 S G 3
1-30ED 30 2 1 10 5 | 10 S G 3
1-30FE 30 S G 3
1-60ED 60 5 2 20 10 | 20 S G 3
1-60FE 60 S G 3
4-60GF 60 S P 3
4-60IG 60 S P 3
1-150FE 150 10 5 50 20 | 50 S G 3
4-150GF 150 S P 3
4-150IG 150 S P 3
4-150II 150 P P 6
4-150LL 150 P P 6
4-150NN 150 – P P 6
4-300GF 300 20 10 100 50 | 100 S P 3
4-300IG 300 S P 3
4-300II 300 P P 6
4-300LL 300 P P 6
4-300NN 300 P P 6
Continued on next page...
Load Readability in g Material Length
range S: Stainless steel; Platform
in kg not verifiable verifiable G: Galvanized; Cable
15.000d 30.000d 3.000e 2 + 3.000e P: Powder coated in m
Order MR
number - L - I - BCE - NCE Load plate Base frame
4-600IG 600 50 20 200 100 | 200 P P 6
4-600II 600 P P 6
4-600LI 600 P P 6
4-600LL 600 P P 6
4-600NL 600 P P 6
4-600NN 600 P P 6
4-600RN 600 P P 6
4-600RR 600 P P 6
4-600WR 600 P P 6
4-1500-II 1500 100 50 500 200 | 500 P P 6
4-1500LI 1500 P P 6
4-1500LL 1500 P P 6
4-1500NL 1500 P P 6
4-1500NN 1500 P P 6
4-1500RN 1500 P P 6
4-1500RR 1500 P P 6
4-1500WR 1500 P P 6
4-3000II 3000 200 100 1000 500 | 1000 P P 6
4-3000LI 3000 P P 6
4-3000LL 3000 P P 6
4-3000NL 3000 P P 6

Bracket for wall mounting, stainless steel, tiltable indicator (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH02CIS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description Order designation
Floor-mounted column
Floor-mounted column, painted, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH03CIP
Floor-mounted column, stainless steel, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH03CIS
Floor-mounted column accessories
Column supports in stainless steel (4 supports) YBP03CIS
Plate for attaching a printer to the floor-mounted column or bench stand YPP01CWS
Mount for barcode scanner, to be attached to: floor-mounted column, bench stand YBH01CWS
Painted column for fastening indicator to platform, for platform dimensions: *3
320 + 240 mm, column height 330 mm YDH01CWP
400 + 300 mm and 500 + 400 mm, column height 500 mm YDH02CWP
500 + 400mm, column height 750 mm YDH03CWP
Painted drive-on ramp for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 600 mm) YAR01CWP
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm) YAR06CWP
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,000 mm) YAR02CWP
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,250 mm) YAR03CWP
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm) YAR04CWP
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm) YAR05CWP
Painted drive-on ramp (tread plate) for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 600 mm) YAR01CWPT
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm) YAR06CWPT
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,000 mm) YAR02CWPT
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,250 mm) YAR03CWPT
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm) YAR04CWPT
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm) YAR05CWPT
Painted pit installation frame for platform dimensions:
800 + 600 mm YEG01CWP
800 + 800 mm YEG08CWP
1,000 + 800 mm YEG07CWP
1,000 + 1,000 mm YEG02CWP
1,250 + 1,000 mm YEG03CWP
1,250 + 1,250 mm YEG09CWP
1,500 + 1,250 mm YEG04CWP
1,500 + 1,500 mm YEG05CWP
2,000 + 1,500 mm YEG06CWP
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description Order designation
Painted roller conveyer for platform dimensions:
320 + 240 mm YRC01DCA
400 + 300 mm YRC01EDA
500 + 400 mm YRC01FEA
650 + 500 mm YRC01GFP
800 + 600 mm YRC01IGP
Roller-ball load plates for platform dimensions:
400 + 300 mm YLP01CWS
500 + 400 mm YLP02CWS
650 + 500 mm YLP03CWS
800 + 600 mm YLP04CWS
Painted bench for platform dimensions: *3
Painted bench for platform dimensions 400 + 300 mm, adjusting range 645 – 685 mm YWT01CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 500 + 400 mm, adjusting range 655 – 695 mm YWT02CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 650 + 500 mm, adjusting range 642 – 702 mm YWT03CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 800 + 600 mm, adjusting range 642 – 702 mm YWT04CWP
Other mechanical accessories
Stainless steel bench support arm for attaching the indicator, adjustable height *3 YDH01WTCWS
Wheel set (2 wheels with steering and braking function) for bench *3 YRO01WTCW
Floor fastening set (2 + stainless steel plates, 4 + stainless steel floor anchor)
for all platforms with 4 weighing cells *3 YFP01CWS
Fastening kit for locking the two feet of the weighing platform to the ramp and
for all applications with pit installation from size 800 + 800 mm YFP02CWS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
           По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Астана+7(7172)727-132, Волгоград(844)278-03-48, Воронеж(473)204-51-73, Екатеринбург(343)384-55-89,
Казань(843)206-01-48, Краснодар(861)203-40-90, Красноярск(391)204-63-61, Москва(495)268-04-70,
Нижний Новгород(831)429-08-12, Новосибирск(383)227-86-73, Ростов-на-Дону(863)308-18-15, Самара(846)206-03-16,
Санкт-Петербург(812)309-46-40, Саратов(845)249-38-78, Уфа(347)229-48-12
sst@nt-rt.ru || sartorius.nt-rt.ru
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true